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FIRM NAME CITY CONTACT/SIGNATURE EMAIL PHONE Business Type Location

BSK Associates Fresno Kristie Melikian kmelikian@bskassociates.com (559) 287-8808 Geotechnical Eng Construction 
Inspection

CALTROP Sacramento Deanna Becker deannabecker@caltrop.com (916) 599-1339 Construction Management

Chaudhary & Associates Fresno Arvin Chaudhary arvin@chaudhary.com (707) 255-2729 Civil, Land Surveying, 
Construction Mgmt phone

Chaudhary & Associates Fresno Erwin D. Backlin II erwin@chaudhary.com (559) 212-7430 Civil, Land Surveying, 
Construction Mgmt

Chaudhary & Associates Fresno Steve Badertscher steve@chaudhary.com (559) 285-5365 Civil, Land Surveying, 
Construction Mgmt

Designlab 252 Fresno Scott Mears scott@designlab252.com (559) 472-9966 landscape

Ghirardelli Associates Roseville Raewyn Lelo-Butcher raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com (510) 708-7442 Construction Management

Geocon Rancho 
Cordova Darcy Taylor taylor@geoconinc.com (209) 814-7623 Engineering & Inspection 

Consultants

Huber & Huber Architects Fresno Ann Huber ann@hharchitects.net (559) 470-7721 Architects

Huber & Huber Architects Fresno Keith Huber keith@hharchitects.net (559) 304-3015 Architects

Ken Ouse Process Systems Snelling Ken Ouse kopsdesigns@gmail.com (209) 485-2070 3D Model Design

LaChaine and Associates, Inc. Buellton Polly LaLiberte polly@lanchaineandassociates.com (805) 686-1954 Professional Engineering SLO

MNS Engineers, Inc. Santa 
Barbara Aaron Hilton ahilton@mnsengineers.com (805) 787-0326 Construction Management SLO

NCM Engineering Corporation Fresno Mark Gonzalez mark.gonzalez@ncmcivil.com (559) 492-3016 Transportation/Structural Eng 
Consultant

NV5 Inc. Fresno Lori Goodwin lori.goodwin@nv5.com (559) 916-6849 A&E

O'Dell Engineering Fresno Joaquin Lopez jlopez@odellengineering.com (559) 451-0395

Parsons Brinckerhoff Fresno Dan Masdeo masdeo@pbworld.com (925) 586-2627 STO

Rincon Consultants Inc Fresno Eric VonBerg evonberg@rinconconsultants.com (559) 228-9925 Environmental Consulting
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Saito Associates Landscape 
Architects Fresno Paul Saito psaito2@pacbell.net (559) 246-6618 Landscape Arch - Urban Planning

Smith-Emery San 
Francisco Beth Power mbdp1390@gmail.com (415) 642-7326 Laboratory & Inspection

Synergistics, Inc. Fresno Jose Palacios josepc@syngt.com (800) 875-7921 Consulting

Trinity Engineering Laboratories, 
Inc. Fresno Whitney Horn whorn@trinityeng.com (559) 292-2188 Consulting Engineer
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AGENCY CONTACT
SIGNATURE

Caltrans - D6 Brian Everson

Caltrans - D6 Camillo Prandini

Caltrans - D6 Diana Gong

Caltrans - D6 Darlene Dolacki

Caltrans - D6 Glenn Medina

Caltrans - D6 Jeanne Binning

Caltrans - D6 Morris Caudle

Caltrans - D6 Nabeelah Hanif

Caltrans - D6 Rory Quince

Caltrans  - D6 Rodney Bowen

Caltrans  - D6 Sharri Bender Ehlert

Caltrans - D6 Stephanie Rodriguez

Caltrans - D6 Trichelle Suntrapak

Caltrans- DPAC Esther Morris

Caltrans - D5  SLO Ann Danko SLO

CA High Speed Rail Authority Jose Camarena

CA High Speed Rail Authority Terry Ogle

US Small Business Administration Peter Estrada
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